ATESIA

Fuses - packing
Mpesoxpanuteny - ynakoBka

Blister packing

bnucrep ynakoBka........ e 20
Box packing

YAKOBKA KOPOOKA «.vovvvvevervesnreessrsesssessessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssssesssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssasssssssssens 26
Multi packing

YMAKOBKA MYIIBTU DOKC c.vvvrvernrvesersesrsessesesssssssssssssssssessssssssssssessssasssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssens 30

(YnakoBKka mysbTn G0KC = MHOroc60poyHas ynakosKa)




ADTESIA

CONTINENTAL fuses - blister pack F 151

KOMMNEKT I'IpE,[l,OXpaHI/ITeJ'IEVI TOpNeao - yndkoBKka 6J'IIACT€D

fuses - blister packing

F157
Type/mun Quantity/kon-Bo
TORPEDO pes/ wr.
FC8A 5
FC16A 5

CONTINENTAL fuses - blister pack F 152

KOMNAEKT NpeoxpaHuTeneil Topneso - ynakoska banctep

F152
Type/Tun Quantity/kon-Bo
TORPEDO pes/wr.
FC5A 1
FC8A 6
FC16A 2
FC25A 1

CONTINENTAL fuses - blister pack F 153

KOMMNEKT ﬂpEﬂ,OXpaHMTGHGVI TOpNezao - yndakoBKa 6J'II/ICT€p

F153
Type/Tan Quantity/kon-Bo
TORPEDO pes/ wr.
FC8A 8
FC16A 2

(130%90 x5 mm)



fuses - blister packing

LOW PROFILE MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 115

KomnnekT npegoxpauTeneli low profile MINI - ynakoska bnuctep

F115

Type/mun Quantity/kon-8o

Low profile MINI pes/wr.
FL5A 1
FL7,5A
FL10A
FL15A
FL20A
FL25A
FL30A

—_ N NN NN

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

LOW PROFILE MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 117

KomnnekT npegoxpauTeneli low profile MINI
- YNaKOBKa ONUCTEP C MMHLETOM

F117

Type/Tun Quantity/kon-8o

Low profile MINI pes/wr.
FL5A 1
FL7,5A 2
FL10A 2
FL15A 2

FL20A 2

2
1
1

FL25A
FL30A

puller / nuHuer

(160 x 80 x 8 mm)




@ ' E s I-A fuses - blister packing

MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 113

komnnekT npegoxpauteneit MINI - ynakoska onuctep

F113
Type/man Quantity/kon-Bo
MINI pes/wr.
IN7,5A 2
FN10A 2
FN1SA 2
FN20A 2
FN25A 2
FN30A 2

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 116

KomnnekT npegoxpatuteneit MINI
- yNaKoBKa OAIACTEP C MAHLETOM

F116

Type/tun Quantity/kon-go
MINI pes/ wr.

FN7,5A 2
FN10A
FN15A
FN20A
FN25A
FN30A

puller / nuHuet

_ N NN NN

(160 x 80 x 5 mm)




fuses - blister packing

GLOW MINI blade fuses - blister pack F 130

komnnekT npegoxpaquteneit MINI ¢ uamkatopom LED -.-E SIA
- YMaKOBKd on nerep CZEGCH REPUBLIC

F130

Type/Tun Quantity/kon-Bo

GLOW MINI pes/w.
FNL5A 1
FNL7,5A
FNL10A
FNL15 A
FNL20 A
FNL25 A
FNL30A

—_ N NN NN

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

GLOW ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 131 . ol
KomnnekT npesoxparuteneit ATO ¢ nHankatopom LED T
- ynaKoBKa bnucrep !-ZEE%:!&UG

F131

Type/un Quantity/kon-Bo

GLOW ATO pes/w.
FTL5A 1
FTL7,5A
FTL10A
FTL15A
FTL20A
FTL25A
FTL30A

—_ N NN NN

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)




@ ' E s I-A fuses - blister packing

ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 214

KomnnekT npegoxpaHuteneit ATO- ynakoka bnuctep

il
TESIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

F214

Type/man Quantity/kon-Bo
ATO pes/wr.
FT5A 1
FI7,5A 1
FT10A 1
FT15A 2

FT20A 2

2
2
1

FT25A
FT30A
FT40A

(140 x 80 x 5 mm)

ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 222

KomnnekT npegoxpautenei ATO
- yNaKoBKa OMIACTEP C MUHLETOM

F222

Type/tun Quantity/kon-Bo
ATO pes/wr.
FT5A 1
FT7,5A
FT10A
FT15A
FT20A
FT25A

puller / nuHuer

1
1
1
1
1
1

(160 x 80 x 8 mm)




fuses - blister packing

ATO blade fuses - blister pack F 224

KomnnekT npegoxpaquteneii ATO
- YNaKOBKa ONUCTEP C MUHLETOM

F224

Type/mun

Quantity/kon-Bo

ATO

pes/wr.

FT5A

1

FT7,5A

FT10A

FT15A

FT20A

FT25A

FT30A

FT40A

puller / nuHuer

1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1

MINI, ATO blade fuses, STRIP fuses - blister pack F 261

komnnekT npegoxpauteneit MINI, ATO, FS (neHTouHble)

- ynaKoBKa bnucrep

F 26T
Type/tun

Quantity/kon-8o

pes/ wr.

FN5A

FN7,5A

FN10A

FN15A

ATO

FT10A

FT15A

FT20A

FT25A

FT30A

STRIP FUSES

FS30A

FS50A

FS110A

FS150A

ECH REPUBLIC

(160 x 80 x 8 mm)

(160 x 80 x 8 mm)




ADTESIA

MINI blade fuses FN box
nnockie npeaoxpanutenia MINI - ynakoKka kopooka
FN box
Type/Tun | FN2A.50 FN3A.50 FN4A.50 FN5A.50 | FN7,5A.50
pes/ wr. 50 50 50 50 50
Type/Tun | FN2A.100 | FN3A.100 @ FN4A.100 | FN5A.100 | FN7,5A.100
pes/ wr. 100 100 100 100 100
Type/Tun | FN10A.50 | FN15A.50 & FN20A.50 | FN25A.50 | FN30A.50
pes/ wr. 50 50 50 50 50
Type/Tvun | FN10A.100 | FN15A.100 = FN20A.100 | FN25A.100 | FN30A.100
pes/ wr. 100 100 100 100 100

MINI blade fuses - special packing FN pack

fuses - box packing

5';'
a3

ADTESL

npegoxXpaHuTenu
fuses

" .

5A
100 pcs

0

FN 5A.100 32V
Io“SASA%“SASASA“

]

TESLA BLATNA, 2., 388 15 Blatn, Czech Republic

=

(110x 85 x 25 mm)

nnockme npegoxpanuteny MINI - coopHad ynakoska Kopooka " .
FN pack (100 pcs / wr.) nperorpaniiy
u
Type/Tun FN5A FN7,5A FN10A
/. 10 10 20 : | "l " :
pCS LT, ‘TESLA BLATNA, a.s., 388 15 Blatnd, Czech Republic 4 PEly SASASIJ
Type/Tun FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A g
pes/ wr. 20 20 10 10
ATO blade fuses FT box
npenoxpaHuteni ATO - ynakoBka Kopooka
FT box npepoxpaHuTenu
fuses
Type/mn | FT1A.50 | FT2A.50 | FT3A.50 | FT4A.50 | FT5A.50 | FT7,5A.50 FT4A5032Y
pG/I—UT. 50 50 50 50 50 50 TESLA BLATNA, a.s., 388 15 Blatnd, Czech Republic | | || || ||
Type/nn | FITA100  FI2A.100  FI3A100 FT4A100  FTSA100 | FI75A100 S
pes/ur. 100 100 100 100 100 100
Type/man | FT10A.50 FT15A.50 FT20A.50 FT25A.50 FT30A.50 = FT35A.50 = FT40A.50 (110%85x 25 /35 mm)
pes/w. 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Type/an | FT10A.100 = FT15A.100 = FT20A.100 FT25A.100 | FT30A.100 @ FT35A.100 | FT40A.100
pes/um 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ATO blade fuses - special packing FT pack

nnockie npeoxpaHutenn ATO - c6opHas ynakoBka kopooka

FT pack (100 pcs / wr.)
Type/Tun FT3A FT4A FT5A FT7,5A FT10A
pes/ w. 2 2 10 10 20
Type/tun | FT15A FT20A FT25A FT30A FT40A
pes/wr. 20 10 10 10 6

ATESIA

npepoxpaHutenun

FT pack
100 pcs

4"545456 545&54’

fuses

(110x85% 25 mm)



fuses - box packing

MAXI blade fuses

nnockie npenoxpanutena MAXI - ynakoBka kopobka

ADTESIA M

npepoXpaHUTeny
fuses

10 pcs

X 80A.10 3.

F) 1032V
oo L
-—
4
FX box (110x85x 25 mm)
Type/Tvn FX20A.10 FX25A.10 FX30A.10 FX35A.10 FX40A.10
pes/ wr. 10 10 10 10 10
Type/Tvn FX50A.10 FX60A.10 FX70A.10 FX80A.10 FX100A.10
pes/ wr. 10 10 10 10 10
MIDI fuses
npeaoxpaqutenin MIDI - ynakoBka kopoOka
FD box
=~
(110 x85x 25 mm)
FD box
Type/Tan | FD30A.10 | FD40A.10 A FD50A.10 FDG60A.10 = FD70A.10 A FD80A.10 FD100A.10 FD125A.10 FD150A.10
pes/ wr. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
MEGA fuses

npeaoxpaqutenit MEGA - ynakoBka kopodka

FG box

FG box J
Type/Tun | FG80A.10 | FG100A.10  FG125A.10 | FG150A.10 A FG175A.10 (110x85x25mm)
pes/wr. 10 10 10 10 10

Type/tan | FG200A.10 | FG225A.10 | FG250A.10 | FG300A.10 | FG350A.10 | FG400A.10 | FG450A.10 | FG500A. 10
pes / wr. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10




ADTESIA

CONTINENTAL fuses

fuses - box packing

NpeaoXpaHuTeNu TopNeao - YnakoBka KOpobka S
A TESIA
FC bOX ;IlﬂeeJ:OXpaHMTEHM 100 pcs
FC25A.100 32V I
e U
FCbox L o
Type/Tun | FC5A.100 | FC8A.100 | FC16A.100 FC25A.100
pes / ur. 100 100 100 100 (110x85x 25 mm)
STRIP fuses
NEHTOYHbIE NPEAOXPAHUTENN - YNAKOBKd Kopo6|<a
FSTH box
—4
FSTH box
(110x 85 x 25 mm)
Type/Tun | FSTH30A.10 | FSTH40A.10 | FSTH50A.10 | FSTH60A.10 | FSTH70A.10
pes/wr. 10 10 10 10 10
Type/Tun | FSTH80A.10 | FSTH100A.10 | FSTH120A.10 | FSTH125A.10 | FSTH150A.10
pes/ wr. 10 10 10 10 10
STRIP fuses
JIEHTOYHDbIE NMPENOXPAHUTENN - YdKOBK4 KOpO6Ka
FS2H box
4
(110 x 85 x 25mm)
FS2H box
Type/Tvn FS2H35A.5 FS2H40A.5 FS2H50A. 5 FS2H 63 A. 5 FS2H80A. 5 FS2H100A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tin FS2H125A.5 FS2H130A.5 FS2H135A.5 FS2H 150 A. 5 FS2H 160 A. 5 FS2H175A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tin FS2H200A. 5 FS2H225A.5 FS2H 250 A. 5 FS2H 275 A. 5 FS2H300A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun FS2H325A.5 FS2H355A.5 FS2H400A.5 FS2H425A.5 FS2H500A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5




fuses - box packing

CARTRIDGE fuses

MPEAOXPAHUTENN KAPTPUAMHOIO TWMa
- YMaKOBKd K0p06|<a

DTES

npepoxpaHutenn

fuses Spes
o 10
‘TESLA BLATNA, a.s., 388 15 Blatnd, Czech Republic 4 15454561545454
A J
(110 % 85x 25mm)
FJ box
Type/tan | FJ0720A.5 | FJ0725A.5 | FJ0730A.5 | FJ0740A.5 F)0750A.5 | J0760A.5 | FJ0770A.5 | FJ0780A.5 F07100A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ0820A.5 | FJ0830A.5  FJ0840A.5 FJ0850A.5 FJ0860A.5 FJ0870A.5 FJ0880A.5  F08100A.5 F08120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/tan | FJ0945A.5 | FJ0965A.5 FJ0975A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1020A.5 | FJ1030A.5 | FJ1040A.5 | FJ1050A.5 | FJ1060A.5 | FJ1070A.5 | FJ1080A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/tan | J1120A.5 | FJ1130A.5 | J1140A.5 | FJ1150A.5 H1160A.5 | FJ1170A.5 | FJ1180A.5 | F11100A.5 = F11120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1220A.5 | FJ1230A.5 | FJ1240A.5 | FJ1250A.5 | FJ1260A.5 | F)1270A.5 | FJ1280A.5 | F12100A.5 | F12120A.5
pes/wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/mun | FJ1320A.5 | FJ1330A.5 | FJ1340A.5 | FJ1350A.5 | FJ1360A.5 | FJ1370A.5 | FJ1380A.5 | F13100A.5 | F13120A.5
pes/ w. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/tan | FJ1420A.5 | FJ1430A.5 F1440A.5 | FJ1450A.5  FH1460A.5 FJ1470A.5 F1480A.5 | FJ14100A.5 @ F14120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | F)1520A.5 | FJ1530A.5 | FJ1540A.5 | FJ1550A.5 | FJ1560A.5 | FJ1570A.5 | FJ1580A.5 | FI15100A.5 | F15120A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/tun | J1620A.5 | FJ1625A.5 | FJ1630A.5 | FJ1640A.5 | FJ1650A.5 FJ1660A.5 | FJ1670A.5  FJ1680A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Type/Tun | FJ1720A.5 | J1725A.5 | F)1730A.5  FJ1740A.5 | FJ1750A.5 FJ1760A.5
pes/ wr. 5 5 5 5 5 5




r“ ' E s I.A fuses - multi packing

LOW PROFILE MINI, MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxpanuteny low profile MINI, MINI
- yNaKoBKa MynbTin HOKC

FLN multibox

(210%120x 30 mm)
FLN multibox (FL - 150 pcs/wr., FN - 170 pes/w.)
Type/Tun | FL2A FL5A | FL75A | FL10A | FL15A | FL20A | FL25A | FL30A
pes/w, 10 20 20 2 20 20 20 20
Type/Tun | FN2A FN3A FN4A FNSA | FN7,5A | FN10A | FN15A | FN20A | FN25A | FN30A
pes/w. 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxpanutenu MINI
- yNaKoBKa MynbTin BOKC

FN multibox

(210x 120 % 30 mm)

FN multibox (360 pcs/wr.)

Type/Tun FN2A FN3A FN4A FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A
pes/um. 20 20 20 40 40 60 40 40 40 40

MINI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxpanutenin MINI
- YNAKOBKa MyNIbTI OOKC

FNR multibox

(180 % 130 x 25 mm)

FNR multibox (210 pcs/wr.)
Type/Tan | FN2A FN3A FN4A FN5A FN75A  FN10A | FN15A | FN20A | FN25A  FN30A
pes/ . 10 10 10 2 2 40 40 2 2 2




fuses - multi packing

ATO blade fuses, CONTINENTAL fuses

nnockie npeaoxpanuteny AT0, npeaoxpaHuTeny Topneao
- YNaKoBKa My/bTI HOKC

FCT multibox

(210x 120 x 30 mm)
FCT multibox (FC- 60 pes/wr., FT - 155 pes/w.)
Type/mun | FC5A FC8A | FC16A | FC25A
pes/um. 10 20 20 10
Type/an | FT1A FT2A FT3A FT4A FT5A | FI75A | FT10A | FT15A = FT20A | FT25A | FT30A | FT35A | FT40A
pes/um. 5 5 5 5 10 15 30 15 15 15 15 10 10
ATO blade fuses
nnockie npesoxpanuteni ATO
- YNaKoBKa MynbTi HOKC
FT multibox

(210x 120 x 30 mm)

FT multibox (195 pcs/w.)
Type/mn | FT1A | FT2A | FT3A | FT4A | FT5A | FT75A | FT10A | FT15A | FT20A | FT25A | FT30A | FT35A | FT40A

pes /. 5 5 5 5 10 15 30 30 30 20 20 10 10
ATO blade fuses
nnockue npegoxpanuTesnin AT0
- YNaKOBKa MybTH BOKC
FTR multibox

(180x 130 x 25 mm)

FTR multibox (110 pcs/wr.)

Type/an | FT1A FT2A FT3A FT4A FT5A | FT75A | FT10A | FT15A | FT20A | FT25A | FT30A | FT40A
pes/um. 5 5 5 5 10 10 15 15 15 10 10 5




MAXI blade fuses

nnockue npegoxparuteni MAXI

- yNaKOBKa MyNbTU BOKC

FXR multibox

ADTESIA

fuses - multi packing

(180x 130 x 25 mm)
FXR multibox (36 pcs/wr.)
Type/Tun | FX20A FX25A FX30A FX40 A FX50 A FX60 A FX70A FX80A FX100A
pes/ wr. 3 3 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

MINI, ATO, MAXI blade fuses
nnockue npegoxparutenin MINI, ATO, MAXI

- yNakoBKa MyNbTi HOKC

FNTX multibox

(210x 120 % 30 mm)
FNTX multibox (FN - 140 pes/wr., FT - 105 pes/w., FX - 12 pes/wr.)

Type /Tun FN5A FN7,5A FN10A FN15A FN20A FN25A FN30A
pes/ w. 2 20 20 20 2 2 2
Type/Tvn FT5A FT7,5A FT10A FT15A FT20A FT25A FT30A
pes/w. 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Type/Tvn FX30A FX40A FX50A FX60 A

pes/ wr. 3 3 3 3




